Miejsce

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Miejsce
kategoria

10

11

12

13

Nr startowy

46

26

25

19

33

70

39

42

16

62

11

44

40

18

47

31

59

13

Biegi Eurolnvest Run Rusatka, 16.02.2014r.

Czas

00:17:07

00:17:24

00:17:50

00:18:17

00:19:00

00:19:17

00:19:32

00:19:37

00:19:52

00:20:35

00:21:14

00:22:01

00:22:25

00:22:32

00:22:38

00:22:47

00:22:48

00:22:55

00:23:03

00:23:29

00:23:47

00:23:57

00:24:14

$rednia Imie

00:03:25 Radostaw

00:03:29 Dariusz

00:03:34 Mitosz

00:03:39 Luke

00:03:48 GRZEGORZ

00:03:51 Bartosz

00:03:54 Wiestaw

00:03:55 Mateusz

00:03:58 Maciej

00:04:07 Adrian

00:04:15 Jan

00:04:24 Krzysztof

00:04:29 Albert

00:04:30 Pawet

00:04:32 PIOTR

00:04:33 Robert

00:04:34 Mateusz

00:04:35 Adam

00:04:37 Andrzej

00:04:42 Tadeusz

00:04:45 Marcin

00:04:47 Bartosz

00:04:51 Mariusz

Nazwisko

Plucinski

Jankowski

Popko

Bailey

SOWA

Arciszewski

Chojniak

Rybarczyk

Pastwa

Pawtowski

Pietrzak

Ochocki

Koscielak

Typinski

ZUBEREK

Ludzkowski

Filipiak

Jadowski

Ludzkowski

Koronski

Ciechanowicz

Mocarski

Dzija

Kategoria

Mezczyzni (18):1
996-1985
Mezczyzni (18):1
996-1985
Mezczyzni (18):1
996-1985
Mezczyzni (18):1
996-1985
Mezczyzni
(30):1984-1975
Mezczyzni (18):1
996-1985
Mezczyzni
(40):1974-1965
Mezczyzni (16):1
998-1997
Mezczyzni (18):1
996-1985
Mezczyzni (18):1
996-1985
Mezczyzni (18):1
996-1985
Mezczyzni
(30):1984-1975
Mezczyzni (16):1
998-1997
Mezczyzni (18):1
996-1985
Mezczyzni
(40):1974-1965
Mezczyzni (18):1
996-1985
Mezczyzni (16):1
998-1997
Mezczyzni (18):1
996-1985
Mezczyzni
(40):1974-1965
Mezczyzni
(40):1974-1965
Mezczyzni (18):1
996-1985
Mezczyzni (18):1
996-1985
Mezczyzni
(30):1984-1975

Przyznane
punkty

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22



24

25

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

14

15

16

43

60

60

32

57

35

56

15

41

17

00:24:29

00:25:04

00:25:04

00:25:04

00:25:49

00:26:09

00:26:11

00:26:24

00:27:27

00:27:37

00:29:13

00:04:54 Marek

00:05:01 Michat

00:05:01 Michat

00:05:01 Wioletta

00:05:10 Anna

00:05:14 Dawid

00:05:14 Kinga

00:05:17 Emilia

00:05:29 Damian

00:05:31 MAGDALENA

00:05:51 Dawid

Filipiak

Szepke

Szepke

Harkiewicz

Lipska

Lewandowski

Ochocka

Linke

Brodnicki

TOMCZYK

Ludzkowski

Mezczyzni
(40):1974-1965
Mezczyzni (18):1
996-1985
Mezczyzni (18):1
996-1985
Kobiety
(18):1996-1985
Kobiety
(18):1996-1985
Mezczyzni
(30):1984-1975
Kobiety
(30):1984-1975
Kobiety
(30):1984-1975
Mezczyzni
(30):1984-1975
Ropiety
(50):1964 i

ctarvean

Mezczyzni (18):1
996-1985

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34



